
Gross Whiners Tournament (Throw Out Worst 3 Holes) June 21st, 2022

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Copes WayneCopes Wayne 58 $25.00

2 Peterson RayPeterson Ray 60 $21.00

-- Etzel BillEtzel Bill 64

-- Sams DossSams Doss 61

T3 Bily TomBily Tom 65 $18.00

-- Hnat JohnHnat John 65

T3 Cummings BillCummings Bill 65 $18.00

-- Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 64

T5 Witman JimWitman Jim 67 $14.25

T5 Zellers JeffZellers Jeff 66 $14.25

T7 Mayberry DaveMayberry Dave 69

-- Walter HowardWalter Howard 69

T7 White BillWhite Bill 68

9 Economos PeteEconomos Pete 71

-- Reheard BobReheard Bob 72

10 Crane ChrisCrane Chris 72

11 Bury SheliaBury Shelia 73

-- Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 73

-- Kimble BillKimble Bill 74

-- Healy MikeHealy Mike 74

-- Beldnor JoelBeldnor Joel 74

T12 Piette JohnPiette John 75

T12 Cook StephenCook Stephen 76

T12 Glodek StanGlodek Stan 75

-- McClintic DaveMcClintic Dave 77

15 Walsh CraigWalsh Craig 77

-- Engle BobEngle Bob 77

-- Bily VickiBily Vicki 78

16 Osbourne JimOsbourne Jim 78

-- Lacey JerryLacey Jerry 79

-- Havel TomHavel Tom 81

-- Ewen JohnEwen John 81

-- Patrinicola GeorgePatrinicola George 82

17 Elliot BobElliot Bob NS
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GrossGross
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2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 10 LeaderboardRound 10 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8584211940732066715?called_from=&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331256
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295778331249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931295811885698


Total Purse Allocated: $110.50Total Purse Allocated: $110.50

2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 10 LeaderboardRound 10 Leaderboard



Net Whiners Tournament (Throw Out Worst 3 Holes) June 21st, 2022

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Etzel BillEtzel Bill 51 $25.00

2 Sams DossSams Doss 50 $21.00

3 Hnat JohnHnat John 53 $19.00

-- Bily TomBily Tom 54

T4 Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 57 $16.00

-- Peterson RayPeterson Ray 57

T4 Walter HowardWalter Howard 56 $16.00

T6 Bily VickiBily Vicki 56 $4.50

T6 Engle BobEngle Bob 56 $4.50

T6 Reheard BobReheard Bob 58 $4.50

-- Copes WayneCopes Wayne 55

9 Healy MikeHealy Mike 58

T10 Beldnor JoelBeldnor Joel 59

T10 Kimble BillKimble Bill 59

T10 Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 60

-- Witman JimWitman Jim 59

-- Mayberry DaveMayberry Dave 61

-- Zellers JeffZellers Jeff 58

-- Cummings BillCummings Bill 59

-- Crane ChrisCrane Chris 60

13 Patrinicola GeorgePatrinicola George 60

-- White BillWhite Bill 60

T14 Ewen JohnEwen John 61

-- Piette JohnPiette John 62

T14 McClintic DaveMcClintic Dave 62

-- Economos PeteEconomos Pete 63

-- Bury SheliaBury Shelia 62

-- Glodek StanGlodek Stan 62

T16 Havel TomHavel Tom 64

-- Walsh CraigWalsh Craig 64

-- Osbourne JimOsbourne Jim 63

T16 Lacey JerryLacey Jerry 63

-- Cook StephenCook Stephen 76

18 Elliot BobElliot Bob NS

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 10 LeaderboardRound 10 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8584211944825707420?called_from=&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385704209040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763503
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763504
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763501
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763505
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763478
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763500
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385704209042
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763476
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385704209041
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763475
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8584931385737763492


Total Purse Allocated: $110.50Total Purse Allocated: $110.50

2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 10 LeaderboardRound 10 Leaderboard



Closest to the pin #4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Bily Tom $10.00 7' 10"

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 10 LeaderboardRound 10 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8584212599170685854?called_from=&round_index=10
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